Reqistration Fee Schedule

Participant Type

Early Bird Fee

On-site / Late Fee

IN PERSON

High-income Countries (HICs) 350 EUR 400 EUR
International Delegate

Low- & Middle-income Countries (LMICs) 150 EUR 200 EUR
Chinese Delegate 2,000 CNY 2,500 CNY

High-income Countries (HICs) 175 EUR 200 EUR
International Student

Low- & Middle-income Countries (LMICs) 75 EUR 100 EUR
Chinese Student 1,000 CNY 1,200 CNY
ONLINE
International Participant (Delegate/Student) 50 EUR 100 EUR
Chinese Participant (Delegate/Student) 500 CNY 1,000 CNY

Welcome Dinner (In-person only)

25 EUR /200 CNY

25 EUR /200 CNY




